
Por. Meno a priezvisko Čas
Štart. 

číslo
Klub

Rok 

narodenia
Kat.

1 Hubert Wierdak 1:04:11 23 KKB MOSIR Krosno 1975 A
2 Jan Wydra 1:04:40 12 MOK Mszana Dolna 1975 A
3 Slavomír Lindvai 1:05:51 42 PBH Košice 1971 A
4 Jaroslav Tomeček 1:06:38 37 Tulčík 1965 A
5 Paweł Zima 1:08:30 17 KKB MOSIR Krosno 1984 A
6 Zygmunt Łyźnicki 1:08:35 6 MOK Mszana Dolna 1951 C
7 Adam Koś 1:09:32 19 KKB MOSIR Krosno 1982 A
8 Miroslav Hanik 1:09:34 21 Obecný úrad Mlynárovce 1962 B
9 Peter Puškaš 1:12:17 60 TOMARK Prešov 1972 A

10 Lucjan Habieda 1:13:30 5 MOK Mszana Dolna 1967 A
11 Peter Seman 1:14:46 41 BK USS Košice 1965 A
12 Maria Czubska 1:15:14 14 KKB MOSIR Krosno 1981 Ž
13 Peter Jendžeľovský 1:15:15 25 TIK Košice 1977 A
14 Emil Petrič 1:16:23 39 Obecný úrad Richvald 1954 B
15 Ján Kalata 1:18:38 34 JM - Demolex Bardejov 1948 C
16 Sabina Smolen 1:20:46 11 MOK Mszana Dolna 1982 Ž
17 Michal Hajduk 1:21:23 43 KST Beskyd Svidník 1964 A
18 Žofia Terlecka 1:23:16 64 Krosno 1956 Ž
19 Slavomír Kostelnik 1:23:49 38 VÚB Bardejov 1972 A
20 Jaroslav Timan 1:23:56 53 Obecný úrad Kružľova 1960 B
21 Eduard Paňko 1:24:46 56 KB Tesla Stropkov 1962 B
22 Rudolf Dzureň 1:25:06 40 Malá Ida 1964 A
23 Grzegorz Czernij 1:25:58 18 KKB MOSIR Krosno 1986 A
24 Jozef Čurlej 1:26:47 65 TEKRON Košice 1951 C
25 Ján Murdzík 1:28:06 55 ŠKP Stropkov 1966 A
26 Otto Bardiovský 1:28:11 32 JM - Demolex Bardejov 1941 D
27 Ján Jenčo 1:30:09 2 ŠKP Svidník 1962 B
28 Rastislav Horňak 1:31:04 26 Kosice 1974 A
29 Ján Saksa 1:32:57 24 Furčan Košice 1948 C
30 Juraj Vatraľ 1:33:06 49 ŠKP Svidník 1946 C
31 Mgr. Andrej Dudáš 1:33:41 61 Slávia CVČ Svidník 1949 C
32 Jaroslav Kopčak 1:34:04 29 Weldex Prešov 1956 B
33 Marek Jordan 1:34:10 13 KKB MOSIR Krosno 1951 C
34 Blažej Baran 1:34:23 27 Imuna Šar. Michaľany 1953 C
35 Slavko Novotný 1:36:32 30 Weldex Prešov 1954 B
36 Milan Silvester 1:36:56 44 Svidník 1965 A
37 Marián Martinec 1:37:53 46 SVIK Svidník 1950 C
38 Ervin Bötcher 1:41:16 35 MŠK Vranov 1933 D
39 Ján Bejda 1:41:26 28 Prešov 1948 C
40 Ján Jenčo 1:42:49 3 Potraviny BABEJ 1986 A
41 Pavol Demjan 1:45:58 58 Miňovce 1965 A
42 MVDr. Ján Cichý 1:46:28 33 Svidník 1965 A
43 MUDr. Andrej Halčik 1:50:04 51 Beh zdravia Svidník 1955 B
44 Juraj Mikita 1:50:36 57 Imuna Šar. Michaľany 1943 D
45 Mária Sočuvková 1:50:54 59 Železnik 1981 Ž

"A"

1. Hubert Wierdak 1:04:11 23 KKB MOSIR Krosno

2. Jan Wydra 1:04:40 12 MOK Mszana Dolna

3. Slavomír Lindvai 1:05:51 42 PBH Košice

"B"

1 Miroslav Hanik 1:09:34 21 Obecný úrad Mlynárovce

2 Emil Petrič 1:16:23 39 Obecný úrad Richvald

3 Jaroslav Timan 1:23:56 53 Obecný úrad Kružľova

"C"

1 Zygmunt Łyźnicki 1:08:35 6 MOK Mszana Dolna

2 Ján Kalata 1:18:38 34 JM - Demolex Bardejov

3 Jozef Čurlej 1:26:47 65 TEKRON Košice

"D"

1 Otto Bardiovský 1:28:11 32 JM - Demolex Bardejov

2 Ervin Bötcher 1:41:16 35 MŠK Vranov

3 Juraj Mikita 1:50:36 57 Imuna Šar. Michaľany

"Ž"

1 Maria Czubska 1:15:14 14 KKB MOSIR Krosno

44. ročník Dukelského behu mieru
Svidník, 7. septembra 2003

Výsledková listina



2 Sabina Smolen 1:20:46 11 MOK Mszana Dolna

3 Žofia Terlecka 1:23:16 64 Krosno

Okres

1. Miroslav Hanik 1:09:34 21 Obecný úrad Mlynárovce

2. Michal Hajduk 1:21:23 43 KST Beskyd Svidník

3. Jaroslav Timan 1:23:56 53 Obecný úrad Kružľova


